Lite Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches
DGS-3130 Series
The DGS-3130 Series is a range of Lite Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches designed to
connect end-users in a secure enterprise or metro Ethernet access network. These switches
support both multicasting and enhanced security, making them an ideal Gigabit access
layer solution. The DGS-3130 Series has models equipped with Gigabit Ethernet, Power over
Ethernet (PoE) and SFP network connection options ranging from 24 to 48 ports. PoE models
support 802.3af and 802.3at PoE standards with default power budgets of 370 watts and the

• RFC1886 DNS extension support for
IPv6
Order Information
DGS-3130-30TS 24 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2 10GBASE-T ports, and 4 10G SFP+ port Lite L3 Stackable Managed Switch
DGS-3130-30S 24 SFP ports, 2 10GBASE-T ports, and 4 10G SFP+ port Lite L3 Stackable Managed Switch
DGS-3130-30PS 24 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports, 2 10GBASE-T ports, and 4 10G SFP+ port Lite L3 Stackable Managed Switch
DGS-3130-54TS 48 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2 10GBASE-T ports, and 4 10G SFP+ port Lite L3 Stackable Managed Switch
DGS-3130-54S 48 SFP ports, 2 10GBASE-T ports, and 4 10G SFP+ port Lite L3 Stackable Managed Switch
DGS-3130-54PS 48 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE ports, 2 10GBASE-T ports, and 4 10G SFP+ port Lite L3 Stackable Managed Switch
Optional Accessories
DEM-CB100S 1 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB300S 3 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
DEM-CB700S 7 m 10G SFP+ Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
Optional Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-500A AC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500DC DC Redundant Power Supply
DPS-700 AC Redundant Power Supply for PoE Models
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 500 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80 km
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2020 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-3130 Series Lite Layer 3 Stackable Managed Switches
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-mode, OM1:33M/OM2:82M/OM3:300M (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER Single-mode, 40 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR Single-mode, 80 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 20 km (TX-1330/RX-1270 nm) (w/o DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR Single-mode, 20 km (TX-1270/RX-1310 nm) (w/o DDM)
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-330T 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx:1550 nm Rx:1310 nm, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-330R 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx:1310 nm Rx:1550 nm, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-331T 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx:1550 nm Rx:1310 nm, Single-mode, 40 km
DEM-331R 1000BASE-LX, Wavelength Tx:1310nm Rx:1550 nm, Single-mode, 40 km
1 When stacking the DGS-3130-30TS/30S/30PS models, the stacking cost is 1 per unit so the maximum units per stack is 9.
 When stacking the DGS-3130-54TS/54S/54PS models, the stacking cost is 2 per unit so the maximum units per stack is 6.
 When stacking different models in the same stack, switches can be stacked up to a maximum of 12 stacking cost per stack. For example: 2 x DGS-3130-30TS (2 stacking cost) + 2 x DGS-3130-30S (2 stacking cost) + 4 x DGS-
 3130-54TS (8 stacking cost) consumes a total stacking cost of 12 (2+2+8).